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Women / 3 / Sr 
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Antonia Pardy389
Spectrum

9.700 9.450 9.0009.400 37.550
2T 2 9 6 1 

1 

Katherine Zuis393
Spectrum

9.100 9.650 8.9009.700 37.350
15 1 2 8T 2T

2T

Meridith Gobron347
R & R

9.300 9.000 9.4009.650 37.350
12T 5T 3 1 3T

3T

Emma Steel328
McKeon

9.800 9.000 9.3009.100 37.200
1 6T 11 2 4 

4 

Julia Gill382
Spectrum

9.400 9.200 8.9009.550 37.050
7T 4 4T 9T 5 

5 

Kailyn Westgate312
Flip Flops

9.700 8.750 9.1509.425 37.025
3T 7 7T 5 6 

6 

Libby Harris384
Spectrum

9.700 8.300 9.2009.750 36.950
4T 12T 1 3T 7 

7 

Malia Hutton387
Spectrum

9.400 9.300 8.9508.400 36.050
8T 3 15 7 8 

8 

Ava Montaquila319
Fliptastic

9.350 8.300 8.7509.500 35.900
11 13T 6 11 9 

9 

Sophia Distefano346
R & R

9.500 8.500 9.2008.650 35.850
6 10T 13 4T 10 

10 

Kyla Guertin317
Fliptastic

9.300 8.500 8.3509.550 35.700
13T 11T 5T 14 11 

11 

Morgan Coursey379
Spectrum

9.600 8.100 8.5009.200 35.400
5 14 10 12T 12 

12 

Kerryn Olson375
Spectrum

9.400 8.600 8.5008.450 34.950
9T 9 14 13T 13 

13 

Katherine Rees391
Spectrum

9.200 8.650 7.4009.425 34.675
14 8 8T 15 14 

14 

Jennifer Gramstorff348
R & R

9.400 7.400 8.8008.700 34.300
10T 15 12 10 15 

15 
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